
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
314 
301 
326 
350 
362 
311 
381 
372 
328 
388 
345 
395 
313 
335 
325 
389 
363 
387 
361 
396 
366 
380 
357 

312 

Name 
MISKA KASKINEN 
PAUL HAMBURG 
MILO KASKINEN 
TONIS JOHANNES TOOMINGAS 
ROMANS RODIONOVS 
IIVARI TUOMILEHTO 
JAKUB MATUSEK 
PATRIC OIEMETS 
MATTEO RICHTER 
OSKAR SAVICKI 
ROMET PAKKAS 
KAUR KOREINIK 
DOMINYKAS GUOBYS 
RAGNAR SIMULAND 
ERIC MARCUS JAANIMETS 
GUSTAVS USAKOVS 
SONJA GROENLUND 
SIIM SEPP 
NOJUS GERULAITIS 
HANNA-GRETE SUVEMAA 
MARTA SPIKE 
LADO KUKHIANIDZE 
ARTJOMS SESTAKOVS 

SEBASTIAN ADARI 

Komanda 
MARKO KASKINEN 
TALVAR RACING 
MARKO KASKINEN 
JOGISOO KARDIKLUBI 
MRG 
MARKO KASKINEN 
JOSEF KRECMER 
AGS RACING 
KRECMER MOTORSPORT 
ARTKART 
SVEN PANTALON 
AGS RACING 
ARTKART 
TALVAR RACING 
AGS RACING 
MRG RACING 
VESA GROENLUND 
AGS RACING 
LENKTYNIU LINIJA 
AERO RACING TEAM 
RM LATVIA 
AGS RACING 
MRG RACING 

AGS RACING 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

9 
1 

11 

Total Tm 
10:09.290 
10:16.270 
10:19.528 
10:20.011 
10:20.632 
10:22.590 
10:24.159 
10:24.160 
10:24.568 
10:26.000 
10:27.271 
10:27.271 
10:27.401 
10:27.468 
10:29.041 
10:29.371 
10:31.211 
10:33.417 
10:39.990 
10:40.601 
10:42.431 

8:45.046 
59.274 

10:17.366 

Diff 

6.980 
10.238 
10.721 
11.342 
13.300 
14.869 
14.870 
15.278 
16.710 
17.981 
17.981 
18.111 
18.178 
19.751 
20.081 
21.921 
24.127 
30.700 
31.311 
33.141 
2 Laps 

10 Laps 

DQ 

Best Tm 
53.995 
54.241 
54.549 
54.102 
53.971 
54.123 
54.456 
54.505 
54.102 
54.359 
54.471 
54.155 
54.891 
54.230 
54.670 
54.107 
54.637 
55.622 
55.884 
55.234 
55.242 
55.256 
58.688 

54.364 

In Lap 
8 

10 
8 

11 
11 
11 

9 
9 

11 
9 
9 

10 
9 

10 
10 

9 
11 

7 
11 

9 
7 
9 
1 

9 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Comment 

+5sec 

+5sec 
+5sec 

+5sec 

+5sec 
+5sec 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.980 

Avg. Speed 

87,092 

Best Lap Tm 

53.971 

Best Speed 

89,381 

Best Lap by 

362 - ROMANS RODIONOVS 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

ROTAX Nordic CH 2023 R2 & RMC LV R4 
RM Senior 

Final 1 

Race (9:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:39:40 

Sporta komplekss 333 1,340 km 

23.07.2023 11:58 


